HOLDFAST BAY £

Date
18/09/2022
17/04/2022
26/03/2022
26/03/2022
26/03/2022
26/03/2022
26/03/2022
26/03/2022
26/03/2022
26/03/2022
26/03/2022
19/03/2022
20/03/2022
19/03/2022
20/03/2022
20/03/2022
20/03/2022
19/03/2022
11/11/2021
3/10/2021
14/02/2021
14/02/2021
14/02/2021
1/02/2020
1/02/2020
1/02/2020
1/02/2020
1/02/2020
1/02/2020
1/02/2020
1/02/2020
4/01/2020
4/01/2020
4/01/2020
4/01/2020
4/01/2020
4/01/2020
4/01/2020
4/01/2020
3/01/2020
3/01/2020
3/01/2020

Elected Member
Mayor Wilson
Cr William Miller
Cr John Smedley
Cr William Miller
Cr Susan Lonie
Cr Rebecca Abley
Cr Philip Chabrel
Mayor Wilson
Cr Janet Fletcher
Cr Jane Fleming
Cr Clare Lindop
Cr John Smedley
Cr John Smedley
Cr William Miller
Cr William Miller
Cr Philip Chabrel
Cr Jane Fleming
Mayor Wilson
Mayor Wilson
Mayor Wilson
Mayor Wilson

Cr Jane Fleming
Cr John Smedley
Mayor Wilson
Cr Abley

Cr Clancy

Cr Fleming

Cr Miller

Cr Lindop

Cr Smedley

Cr Lonie

Mayor Wilson
Cr Patten

Cr Abley

Cr Chabrel

Cr Clancy

Cr Miller

Cr Lindop

Cr Bradshaw
Mayor Wilson
Cr Abley

Cr Clancy

ELECTED MEMBER GIFTS & BENEFITS REGISTER - Council Term 2018-2022

Received From

SANFL

Oztix

State Opera SA

State Opera SA

State Opera SA

State Opera SA

State Opera SA

State Opera SA

State Opera SA

State Opera SA

State Opera SA

Zaccaria Concerts & Touring
Zaccaria Concerts & Touring
Zaccaria Concerts & Touring
Zaccaria Concerts & Touring
Zaccaria Concerts & Touring
Zaccaria Concerts & Touring
Zaccaria Concerts & Touring
State Opera SA
SANFL/Statewide

Summer Salt

Summer Salt

Summer Salt

Fat Boy Slim

Fat Boy Slim

Fat Boy Slim

Fat Boy Slim

Fat Boy Slim

Fat Boy Slim

Fat Boy Slim

Fat Boy Slim

Blood Moon Tour 2020
Blood Moon Tour 2020
Blood Moon Tour 2020
Blood Moon Tour 2020
Blood Moon Tour 2020
Blood Moon Tour 2020
Blood Moon Tour 2020
Blood Moon Tour 2020
Castaway Beach Concert
Castaway Beach Concert
Castaway Beach Concert

Description of Gift/Benefit

2 x tickets to the SANFL Grand final luncheon, including parking
3 x tickets to Carl Cox & Eric Powell's Mobile Disco, Glenelg
2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach
2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach
2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach
2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach
2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach
2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach
2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach
2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach
1 x ticket to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach
2 x tickets to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach

2 x tickets to By the C Concert

2 x tickets to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach

2 x tickets to By the C Concert

2 x tickets to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach

2 x tickets to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach

2 x tickets to By the C Concert Glenelg Beach

2 x ticket to the Theatre

2 x ticket to 2021 SANFL grand final

2 x tickets to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach

2 x tickers to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach

4 x tickets to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach

2 x Tickets @ $113.05 ea

2 x Tickets @ $113.05 ea

2 x Tickets @ $113.05 ea

2 x Tickets @ $113.05 ea

2 x Tickets @ $113.05 ea

2 x Tickets @ $113.05 ea

2 x Tickets @ $113.05 ea

1 x Ticket @ $113.05 eac

2 x Tickets @ $129.90 ea

2 x Tickets @ $129.90 ea

2 x Tickets @ $129.90 ea

2 x Tickets @ $129.90 ea

2 x Tickets @ $129.90 ea

2 x Tickets @ $129.90 ea

2 x Tickets @ $129.90 ea

2 x Tickets @ $129.90 ea

2 x Tickets @ $115 ea

2 x Tickets @ $115 ea

2 x Tickets @ $115 ea

Value (approximate)

$440
$285
$900
$900
$900
$900
$900
$1,100
$900
$900
$450
$240
$260
$240
$260
$240
$240
$260
$400
$200
$360
$320
$560
$226
$226
$226
$226
$226
$226
$226
$113
$260
$260
$260
$260
$260
$260
$260
$260
$230
$230
$230



3/01/2020
3/01/2020
3/01/2020
22/09/2019
3/08/2019
11/03/2019
1/02/2019
1/02/2019
24/01/2019
20/12/2018
8/12/2018
8/12/2018
8/12/2018
8/12/2018
4/12/2018
29/11/2018

Cr Miller

Cr Lindop

Cr Bradshaw
Mayor Wilson
Mayor Wilson
Mayor Wilson
Cr Abley

Cr Abley
Mayor Wilson
Mayor Wilson
Cr Fleming

Cr Chabrel

Cr Abley

Cr Snewin

Cr Snewin

Cr Miller x2

Castaway Beach Concert

Castaway Beach Concert

Castaway Beach Concert
SANFL/Statewide

AFL

TAB

Jetty Road Main Street

Jetty Road Main Street

Australian Beach polo Association
International Life Saving Federation

Zaccariaia Concerts and Touring
Zaccariaia Concerts and Touring
Zaccariaia Concerts and Touring
Zaccariaia Concerts and Touring
Zaccariaia Concerts and Touring
Zaccariaia Concerts and Touring

2 x Tickets @ $115 ea

2 x Tickets @ $115 ea

2 x Tickets @ $115 ea

2 x Tickets to Grand Final Luncheon

Tickets to AFL game - Adelaide V St Kilda including dinner
Adelaide Cup Festival invite from TAB

2 x tickets to By the C Concert - Ice house

1 x ticket to Beach Polo Event

Invitation to Polo in her capacity as Mayor/Elected Member
1x ticket World Surf Life Saving Championship Adelaide Gala Dinner
2x tickets to Summersalt Concert Glenelg Beach

3x tickets to Summersalt Concert Glenelg Beach

2x tickets to Summersalt Concert Glenelg Beach

4x tickets to Summersalt Concert Glenelg Beach

2x tickets to Summersalt Concert Glenelg Beach

2x tickets to Summersalt Concert Glenelg Beach

$230
$230
$230
$200
$250
$130
$220
$200
$330

$160
$280
$420
$280
$560
$280
$280



