

ELECTED MEMBER GIFTS & BENEFITS REGISTER - Council Term 2018-2022

Date	Elected Member	Received From	Description of Gift/Benefit	Value (approximate)
18/09/2022	Mayor Wilson	SANFL	2 x tickets to the SANFL Grand final luncheon, including parking	\$440
17/04/2022	Cr William Miller	Oztix	3 x tickets to Carl Cox & Eric Powell's Mobile Disco, Glenelg	\$285
26/03/2022	Cr John Smedley	State Opera SA	2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach	\$900
26/03/2022	Cr William Miller	State Opera SA	2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach	\$900
26/03/2022	Cr Susan Lonie	State Opera SA	2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach	\$900
26/03/2022	Cr Rebecca Abley	State Opera SA	2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach	\$900
26/03/2022	Cr Philip Chabrel	State Opera SA	2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach	\$900
26/03/2022	Mayor Wilson	State Opera SA	2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach	\$1,100
26/03/2022	Cr Janet Fletcher	State Opera SA	2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach	\$900
26/03/2022	Cr Jane Fleming	State Opera SA	2 x tickets to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach	\$900
26/03/2022	Cr Clare Lindop	State Opera SA	1 x ticket to La Boheme on the Beach, Glenelg Beach	\$450
19/03/2022	Cr John Smedley	Zaccaria Concerts & Touring	2 x tickets to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$240
20/03/2022	Cr John Smedley	Zaccaria Concerts & Touring	2 x tickets to By the C Concert	\$260
19/03/2022	Cr William Miller	Zaccaria Concerts & Touring	2 x tickets to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$240
20/03/2022	Cr William Miller	Zaccaria Concerts & Touring	2 x tickets to By the C Concert	\$260
20/03/2022	Cr Philip Chabrel	Zaccaria Concerts & Touring	2 x tickets to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$240
20/03/2022	Cr Jane Fleming	Zaccaria Concerts & Touring	2 x tickets to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$240
19/03/2022	Mayor Wilson	Zaccaria Concerts & Touring	2 x tickets to By the C Concert Glenelg Beach	\$260
11/11/2021	Mayor Wilson	State Opera SA	2 x ticket to the Theatre	\$400
3/10/2021	Mayor Wilson	SANFL/Statewide	2 x ticket to 2021 SANFL grand final	\$200
14/02/2021	Mayor Wilson	Summer Salt	2 x tickets to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$360
14/02/2021	Cr Jane Fleming	Summer Salt	2 x tickers to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$320
14/02/2021	Cr John Smedley	Summer Salt	4 x tickets to Summer Salt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$560
1/02/2020	Mayor Wilson	Fat Boy Slim	2 x Tickets @ \$113.05 ea	\$226
1/02/2020	Cr Abley	Fat Boy Slim	2 x Tickets @ \$113.05 ea	\$226
1/02/2020	Cr Clancy	Fat Boy Slim	2 x Tickets @ \$113.05 ea	\$226
1/02/2020	Cr Fleming	Fat Boy Slim	2 x Tickets @ \$113.05 ea	\$226
1/02/2020	Cr Miller	Fat Boy Slim	2 x Tickets @ \$113.05 ea	\$226
1/02/2020	Cr Lindop	Fat Boy Slim	2 x Tickets @ \$113.05 ea	\$226
1/02/2020	Cr Smedley	Fat Boy Slim	2 x Tickets @ \$113.05 ea	\$226
1/02/2020	Cr Lonie	Fat Boy Slim	1 x Ticket @ \$113.05 eac	\$113
4/01/2020	Mayor Wilson	Blood Moon Tour 2020	2 x Tickets @ \$129.90 ea	\$260
4/01/2020	Cr Patten	Blood Moon Tour 2020	2 x Tickets @ \$129.90 ea	\$260
4/01/2020	Cr Abley	Blood Moon Tour 2020	2 x Tickets @ \$129.90 ea	\$260
4/01/2020	Cr Chabrel	Blood Moon Tour 2020	2 x Tickets @ \$129.90 ea	\$260
4/01/2020	Cr Clancy	Blood Moon Tour 2020	2 x Tickets @ \$129.90 ea	\$260
4/01/2020	Cr Miller	Blood Moon Tour 2020	2 x Tickets @ \$129.90 ea	\$260
4/01/2020	Cr Lindop	Blood Moon Tour 2020	2 x Tickets @ \$129.90 ea	\$260
4/01/2020	Cr Bradshaw	Blood Moon Tour 2020	2 x Tickets @ \$129.90 ea	\$260
3/01/2020	Mayor Wilson	Castaway Beach Concert	2 x Tickets @ \$115 ea	\$230
3/01/2020	Cr Abley	Castaway Beach Concert	2 x Tickets @ \$115 ea	\$230
3/01/2020	Cr Clancy	Castaway Beach Concert	2 x Tickets @ \$115 ea	\$230

3/0	01/2020	Cr Miller	Castaway Beach Concert	2 x Tickets @ \$115 ea	\$230
3/0	01/2020	Cr Lindop	Castaway Beach Concert	2 x Tickets @ \$115 ea	\$230
3/0	01/2020	Cr Bradshaw	Castaway Beach Concert	2 x Tickets @ \$115 ea	\$230
22,	/09/2019	Mayor Wilson	SANFL/Statewide	2 x Tickets to Grand Final Luncheon	\$200
3/0	08/2019	Mayor Wilson	AFL	Tickets to AFL game - Adelaide V St Kilda including dinner	\$250
11,	/03/2019	Mayor Wilson	ТАВ	Adelaide Cup Festival invite from TAB	\$130
1/0	02/2019	Cr Abley	Jetty Road Main Street	2 x tickets to By the C Concert - Ice house	\$220
1/0	02/2019	Cr Abley	Jetty Road Main Street	1 x ticket to Beach Polo Event	\$200
24,	/01/2019	Mayor Wilson	Australian Beach polo Association	Invitation to Polo in her capacity as Mayor/Elected Member	\$330
20,	/12/2018	Mayor Wilson	International Life Saving Federation	1x ticket World Surf Life Saving Championship Adelaide Gala Dinner	\$160
8/1	12/2018	Cr Fleming	Zaccariaia Concerts and Touring	2x tickets to Summersalt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$280
8/1	12/2018	Cr Chabrel	Zaccariaia Concerts and Touring	3x tickets to Summersalt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$420
8/1	12/2018	Cr Abley	Zaccariaia Concerts and Touring	2x tickets to Summersalt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$280
8/1	12/2018	Cr Snewin	Zaccariaia Concerts and Touring	4x tickets to Summersalt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$560
4/1	12/2018	Cr Snewin	Zaccariaia Concerts and Touring	2x tickets to Summersalt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$280
29,	/11/2018	Cr Miller x2	Zaccariaia Concerts and Touring	2x tickets to Summersalt Concert Glenelg Beach	\$280